Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
THS88
High Pressure Dew Point Transmitter
High Pressure Dew Point Transmitter
EYC THS88─ P1/3
VERSION : 2015/08/01

VERSION : 2015/08/01
Specification
Ordering Guide
dew point measuring range
Type
-20 ... +20°C
-40 ... +20°C
-100 ... +20°C
connector 1/2”PT ( R1/2”)
1/2”G
5/8”UNF
THS
A
B
C
─
─
─
1
2
3
88 ─ C 1
Dew Point Automatic Inspection System
System facility :
• Thunder 3900 humidity generator
• MBW 373 dew point mirror
• Laboratory level facility to produce products, and automatic
   QC inspection sheet printing and factory report
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
EYC THS88 ─ P3/4
VERSION : 2016/10/01
• hysteresis error : 0.10 dp°C
• repeatability error : 0.61 dp°C
 • nonlinear error : 1.07 dp°C
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
-60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
Thunder 3900
MBW 373
THS88
test sample
-5.00
-4.00
-3.00
-2.00
-1.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
-60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10
-5.00
-4.00